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Easy version - Arr. Bruno Bizzarri

3

V. Bellini

5

7

Piano

Piano

Pf.

Pf.

Pf.

Pf.

Pf.

Pf.

  
 

 

   

       

 
  

 

   

 
   



 

       

   

 

   

   



   

  
      

  

   

 

   

   
  

  



  

 

      

   

 

 

 
   

  

  

 

   

   

   
 































128
128  

 



 



 





 

 




 




  




 




 

 






 

 = 136

 = 100
rall. 

RE LA7 RE LA7

RE

RE

MIm

LA7

RE SOL

RE

RE LA7

LA LA7

RE LA7

   



 

 

  





9

11

13

15

17

Pf.

Pf.

Pf.

Pf.

Pf.

Pf.

Pf.

Pf.

Pf.

Pf.












  

    
          

 
  

  
   

 
   

    
      

    

     

  
   

 
  

  
  

 
 




 


  
  















 

 









 

     

 

  
  
   

 
  









 


 











  

     





 






   








 
   

 
        






































  

 















 

 

  

 







 



 



  



 





 = 136
a tempo

RE

RE

LA7

LA7

RE

SIm FA#7

FA#7

SIm LA7

RE LA7

SIm

RE SOL

FA#7

RE






2


